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ROUND 4

24 HRs.

14-15 

DECEMBER

2018

TOTAL

1 Bin  Drai Karting Team 40 40 40 60 180

2 Cambridge Middle East Interiors 28 30 35 42 135

3 Emirates PRO (R2, R3, R4) 0 35 32 53 120

4 Dubai Falcon Racing Team 35 32 30 0 97

5 Cambridge Middle East Interiors 2 26 26 26 0 78

6 Pedal To The Metal 0 16 20 26 62

7 Hub Parking 11 7 15 18 51

8 WEK - World Endurance Karting 0 0 0 48 48

9 World Champions 16 14 16 0 46

10 Superdryver Olexco 0 0 0 45 45

11 FZR Falcons 13 12 18 0 43

12 SPK Racing (R1 & R2) 20 22 0 0 42

13 69er Racers 0 0 0 39 39

14 Prudent Motorsports - India 15 9 14 0 38

15 BlueStar Powered by Karting Eupen  0 0 0 36 36

16 BRN OUT 17 19 0 0 36

17 Pafbet Openkart Latvia 0 0 0 33 33

18 Redline Racing 2 (R1 & R3) 14 0 19 0 33

19 Emirates PRO (R1) 32 0 0 0 32

20 French Attack 0 15 0 17 32

21 Beesa Racing 30 0 0 0 30

22 Winners RT 0 0 0 30 30

23 OMW2FYB 0 0 0 29 29

24 Al Ain Falcon (R3) 0 0 28 0 28

25 Al Ain Falcon (R2) 0 28 0 0 28

26 Cambridge Middle East Interiors 2 (R4) 0 0 0 27 27

27 Blueberry Racing 24 0 0 0 24

28 Zain Racing 0 24 0 0 24

29 SPK Racing (R3) 0 0 24 0 24

30 Ingul- Kart RT 0 0 0 24 24

31 Crackerjack Racing (R4) 0 0 0 23 23

32 Airmoney 22 0 0 0 22

33 Team FlyDu-Bye 0 0 22 0 22

34 Emirates School Karting Championship 0 0 0 21 21

35 STOP&GO Racing Team 0 4 17 0 21

36 GPXTREME 0 20 0 0 20

37 Forza Red Racing Team 0 0 0 20 20

38 Wacky Racerz 19 0 0 0 19

39 Crackerjack Racing (R1) 18 0 0 0 18

40 ARADA 0 18 0 0 18

41 SWS Racing Team 0 17 0 0 17

42 Redline Racing 2 (R4) 0 0 0 15 15

43 Cape Town Indoor Karters 0 13 0 0 13

44 Wheels of Fury 12 0 0 0 12

45 Redline Racing France 0 11 0 0 11

46 Pesakrompir 0 10 0 0 10

47 Saudi Legendary  Drivers 0 8 0 0 8

48 Misfits 0 6 0 0 6

49 SD Motorsport 0 5 0 0 5

PRO. RANKING

1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place 0 Non Participating Team
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1 Team Emirates 40 40 26 60 166

2 LD Russia 35 35 40 53 163

3 Fly  Emirates 30 26 20 42 118

4 Redline Racing (R1,R2& R4) 32 30 0 45 107

5 Pride Russia (R1, R2, R4) 28 28 0 48 104

6 Roland Berger 26 22 18 30 96

7 Omantel Makasib 2 0 32 30 0 62

8 Omantel Blue 0 24 22 0 46

9 TONI - Sport by RAVENOL 0 0 0 39 39

10 Fortmuller Racing Austria 0 0 0 36 36

11 Energy - Russia (R3) 0 0 35 0 35

12 Energy - Russia (R4) 0 0 0 33 33

13 Redline Racing (R3) 0 0 32 0 32

14 Stella Racing 0 0 0 29 29

15 Eau Rouge 0 0 28 0 28

16 Pride Russia (R3) 0 0 24 0 24

17 The Racing Matrix 24 0 0 0 24

18 Redline Racing 2 0 20 0 0 20

19 Omantel Samani 2 0 0 19 0 19

CORPORATE RANKING

1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place 0 Non Participating Team1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place 0 Non Participating Team
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1 LD Russia 35 40 40 45 160

2 Prudent Motorsports - India 28 24 28 0 80

3 Omantel Makasib 2 0 35 35 0 70

4 69er Racers 0 0 0 60 60

5 French Attack 0 30 0 30 60

6 Pafbet Openkart Latvia 0 0 0 53 53

7 STOP&GO Racing Team 0 20 30 0 50

8 Winners RT 0 0 0 48 48

9 Ingul- Kart RT 0 0 0 42 42

10 Bin Drai Karting Team 40 0 0 0 40

11 Fortmuller Racing Austria 0 0 0 39 39

12 Forza Red Racing Team 0 0 0 36 36

13 Stella Racing 0 0 0 33 33

14 Eau Rouge 0 0 32 0 32

15 Airmoney 32 0 0 0 32

16 GPXTREME 0 32 0 0 32

17 Pride Russia 30 0 0 0 30

18 Cape Town Indoor Karters 0 28 0 0 28

19 Redline Racing France 0 26 0 0 26

20 Saudi Legendary  Drivers 0 22 0 0 22

NATIONS RANKING

1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place 0 Non Participating Team1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place 0 Non Participating Team


